
= ELIGIBLE FOR SCRATCH TEAM

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME NOV. 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

Hera Sutcliffe 102 153 121 113 98 120 137 91 132 186 1151 233 1 Steve Amadeo

Sophia Danielson 133 107 124 179 105 104 127 113 101 160 1120 -77 1

Neveah Monteleone 91 89 91 98 142 67 74 150 91 112 914 95 2 Wesley Swoluk

Ally Graham 92 54 68 87 94 84 114 89 81 101 772 -56 2

Rachel Baccari 96 99 79 127 86 96 97 584 8

Daisy Woodbeck 53 81 53 39 85 37 28 79 70 69 541 64 3 Ashley Baccari

Emma Keeler 55 35 43 57 64 75 45 33 36 52 440 -55 3

Charlotte D'Agustino 55 0 0

Arabella Demerse 96 79 86 79 71 76 86 119 75 69 740 -124

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP - November 18/23 - December 23/23

Team House Round Qualifying Scoreboard
BANTAM GIRLS



BANTAM BOYS
= ELIGIBLE FOR SCRATCH TEAM

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME NOV. 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

Christian Fabre 109 116 146 93 140 84 89 103 99 76 946 -35 1 Stephane Vigneault

Sawyer Shonosky 98 135 108 75 94 78 118 89 86 101 884 2 1

Logan Buckley-Wright 84 98 26 69 97 84 141 87 125 109 836 80 2 Natasha Petawanaqueb

ParkerChapin 91 106 58 89 95 87 97 114 97 71 814 -5 2

Archie McLeod 90 90 90 91 64 97 117 119 56 76 800 -10 3 Patrick Merineau

Lucas  Keeler 83 98 85 75 95 69 79 104 106 67 778 31 3

Logan Waboose 69 85 68 57 95 44 88 97 69 100 703 82

Nash  Cambly 54 81 91 98 49 41 70 48 78 65 621 135

Jaxx Stirrup 88 97 99 124 95 56 122 593 65

Easton Harris 103 71 110 83 264 -45

Kingston Patayash 49 50 93 53 53 40 27 65 37 47 465 24

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP -November 18/23 - December 23/23

Team House Round Qualifying Scoreboard



JUNIOR GIRLS

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME NOV. 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

Lierra Quequish 171 173 210 180 160 239 156 183 131 218 1650 111 1 Vince Falcigno

Harmony Danielson 118 77 180 117 137 91 131 133 129 142 1137 75 1

Kara Falcigno 124 101 132 118 147 117 136 110 123 135 1119 3 2 Krystal Elliott

Kida Jackson 107 95 152 128 109 85 66 78 146 113 972 9 2

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP - November 18/23 -December 23/23

Team House Round Qualifying Scoreboard



JUNIOR BOYS

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME NOV. 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

Logan Batarniuk-Pyle 176 199 131 245 171 183 147 122 192 200 1590 6 1 Devan Klassen

Lennox Frappe 155 143 153 225 131 190 126 167 183 186 1504 109 1

Giuseppe Perna 154 146 176 177 168 211 188 159 124 141 1490 104 2 Philip Mayo

Sean Wakewich 176 176 142 147 241 168 141 134 173 165 1487 -97 2

Max Chies 167 188 215 137 135 137 138 160 213 144 1467 -36 3 Bob Petawanaqueb

Jackson Wiltshire 145 150 235 207 146 135 188 161 117 102 1441 136 3

Alessio Mancuso 148 93 152 133 156 151 166 166 187 140 1344 12

Ryelee Demerse 154 104 230 131 141 151 142 109 127 166 1301 -85

Noah Monteleone 154 142 113 152 153 139 189 115 136 151 1290 -96

Philip Michel 159 139 142 122 145 157 174 140 139 124 1282 -149

Theo Ross 156 151 116 133 145 143 119 154 142 176 1279 -125

Dylan Galati 131 141 125 144 135 103 149 131 119 128 1175 -4

AJ Train 125 98 93 155 137 91 137 142 152 145 1150 25

Alex Francis 122 89 119 112 161 99 122 103 104 138 1047 -51

Alexandre Vigneeault 114 77 114 81 128 130 119 123 96 130 998 -28

Charlie Owen 93 99 102 87 93 94 46 101 67 77 766 -71

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP - November 18/23 - December 23/23

Team House Round Qualifying Scoreboard



SENIOR GIRLS

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME Nov.14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

Jordyn Graham 216 231 291 201 253 213 301 179 272 186 2127 183 1 Richie Baccari

Isabelle Hayden 223 207 221 170 212 235 223 207 163 278 1916 -91 1

Savanna Newman 186 190 154 165 192 197 183 142 177 188 1588 -86 2 Bob Taylor

Kinsley Barrett 158 161 161 164 148 95 177 172 138 157 1373 -49 2

Mylie Baccari 165 147 155 154 116 182 148 147 143 131 1323 -162 3 Michaela Turner-Mayo

Sazja Davis 133 105 95 154 139 148 156 139 152 147 1235 38 3

Riley Badanai 140 84 147 112 138 142 154 131 141 111 1160 -100

Maria LaPlante 117 118 122 145 101 112 127 114 131 109 1079 26

Hayden Renielt 139 130 108 133 119 155 160 805 -29

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP -November 21/23 - December 19/23

Team House Round Qualifying Scoreboard



SENIOR BOYS

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME NOV. 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

Shayne Jonnason-Sgambelluri 252 259 280 266 271 270 322 262 238 307 2475 207 1 John Willcott

Jonny Power 231 348 142 200 168 151 393 245 204 229 2080 1 1

Sayer Sawchuk 245 213 155 181 182 203 307 192 191 223 1847 -358 2 Matt Shonosky

Alex Power 204 131 162 208 226 280 195 182 213 246 1843 7 2

Luca Dann 196 282 147 201 333 152 202 181 164 126 1788 24 3 Aaron Porto

Lucas DeCorte 193 196 186 205 160 213 167 202 188 267 1784 47 3

Andrew Stewart 197 227 149 146 172 178 203 134 110 220 1539 -234

Jack Kenny 120 104 144 134 84 123 137 145 168 123 1162 82

Zander McLean 120 131 115 115 124 152 82 131 105 124 1079 -1

Caleb Fox 185 133 179 276 588 33

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP -November 21/23- December 19/23

Team House Round Qualifying Scoreboard



= ELIGIBLE FOR SCRATCH TEAM

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME NOV. 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

Nash  Cambly 54 81 91 98 49 41 70 48 78 65 621 135 1 Chris Porto

Logan Waboose 69 85 68 57 95 44 88 97 69 100 703 82 2 Cendy Vigneault

Kingston Patayash 49 50 93 53 53 40 27 65 37 47 465 24 3 Wendy Train

Arabella Demerse 96 79 86 79 71 76 86 119 75 69 740 -124 4 Jessica Massaro

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP - November 18/23 - December 23/23

Team House Round POA Qualifying Scoreboard
BANTAM



JUNIOR

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME NOV. 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

AJ Train 125 98 93 155 137 91 137 142 152 145 1150 25 1 Chris Porto

Alessio Mancuso 148 93 152 133 156 151 166 166 187 140 1344 12 2 Cendy Vigneault

Dylan Galati 131 141 125 144 135 103 149 131 119 128 1175 -4 3 Wendy Train

Alexandre Vigneeault 114 77 114 81 128 130 119 123 96 130 998 -28 4 Jessica Massaro

Alex Francis 122 89 119 112 161 99 122 103 104 138 1047 -51

Charlie Owen 93 99 102 87 93 94 46 101 67 77 766 -71

Ryelee Demerse 154 104 230 131 141 151 142 109 127 166 1301 -85

Noah Monteleone 154 142 113 152 153 139 189 115 136 151 1290 -96

Theo Ross 156 151 116 133 145 143 119 154 142 176 1279 -125

Philip Michel 159 139 142 122 145 157 174 140 139 124 1282 -149

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP - November 18/23 - December 23/23

Team House Round POA Qualifying Scoreboard



SENIOR

AVE GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME FINAL

NAME Nov.21 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL POA PLACE COACHES

Jack Kenny 120 104 144 134 84 123 137 145 168 123 1162 82 1 Chris Porto

Maria LaPlante 117 118 122 145 101 112 127 114 131 109 1079 26 2 Cendy Vigneault

Zander McLean 120 131 115 115 124 152 82 131 105 124 1079 -1 3 Wendy Train

Riley Badanai 140 84 147 112 138 142 154 131 141 111 1160 -100 4 Jessica Massaro

Andrew Stewart 197 227 149 146 172 178 203 134 110 220 1539 -234

 YOUTH BOWL CANADA
NATIONAL 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIP -November 21/23 - December 19/23

Team House Round POA Qualifying Scoreboard


